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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INIVITATIONAL RACE                     

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                SLALOM GIRLS VAR                                 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   11   Var G Jacks  Sophie Morgan        39.72 (1)     41.13 (2)   1:20.85 (1)  

2   13   Var G Jacks  Sidney Nash          40.77 (2)     40.98 (1)   1:21.75 (2)  

3   15   Var G Jacks  Sophie Parker        42.37 (3)     43.36 (3)   1:25.73 (3)  

4   19   Var G Jacks  Sophie Delahaye      45.30 (7)     43.58 (4)   1:28.88 (4)  

5   41   Var G Natro  Elena Galles         44.52 (5)     44.84 (5)   1:29.36 (5)  

6   21   Var G Kelly  Ludovica Polvara     44.80 (6)     46.48 (6)   1:31.28 (6)  

7   1    Var G Cody   Nicole Wagler        47.68 (9)     47.03 (7)   1:34.71 (7)  

8   23   Var G Kelly  Grace Lutz           48.15 (10)    47.39 (8)   1:35.54 (8)  

9   33   Var G Laram  Isabelle Spivey      47.37 (8)     49.42 (9)   1:36.79 (9)  

10  53   Var G Pined  Sydney Wise          51.42 (14)    50.33 (10)  1:41.75 (10) 

11  27   Var G Kelly  Maddie Hardy         49.33 (13)    52.81 (11)  1:42.14 (11) 

12  7    Var G Cody   Taylor Dye           53.50 (16)    53.67 (12)  1:47.17 (12) 

13  3    Var G Cody   Catherine Lovera     53.10 (15)    55.04 (15)  1:48.14 (13) 

14  9    Var G Cody   Aspen Kalkowski      54.54 (17)    54.19 (13)  1:48.73 (14) 

15  5    Var G Cody   Alaina Gross         54.63 (18)    54.84 (14)  1:49.47 (15) 

16  31   Var G Laram  Genevieve Perea      48.20 (11)  1:03.84 (21)  1:52.04 (16) 

17  29   Var G Kelly  Haley Berg           55.79 (21)    56.94 (17)  1:52.73 (17) 

18  35   Var G Laram  Silja Alexander      56.59 (22)    56.35 (16)  1:52.94 (18) 

19  45   Var G Natro  Audrey Roberts       55.70 (20)    59.11 (18)  1:54.81 (19) 

20  39   Var G Laram  Lina Woelk           55.20 (19)  1:00.70 (19)  1:55.90 (20) 

21  47   Var G Natro  Chantel Besson     1:02.04 (25)  1:01.27 (20)  2:03.31 (21) 

22  37   Var G Laram  Ally Delaney         58.17 (24)  1:10.75 (25)  2:08.92 (22) 

23  49   Var G Natro  Freja Jenssen      1:04.85 (26)  1:04.83 (22)  2:09.68 (23) 

24  59   Var G Pined Maggie Harber       1:09.18 (27)  1:06.88 (23)  2:16.06 (24) 

25  51   Var G Pined  Allison Gregory      56.99 (23)  1:28.45 (26)  2:25.44 (25) 

26  57   Var G Pined Alena Mika          1:32.55 (28)  1:10.40 (24)  2:42.95 (26) 

27  17   Var G Jacks  Fussy Girling        42.55 (4)         DNF                  

28  25   Var G Kelly  Jadynn Hardy         48.28 (12)        DNF                  

29  43   Var G Natro  Taegan Tobin             DNF                                

30  55   Var G Pined Katherine La Buda         DNF                            
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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INIVITATIONAL RACE                     

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                SLALOM GIRLS VAR                                 

 

          Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Points : 35   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

11   Var Girls  Sophie Morgan        39.72 (1)    41.13 (2)  1:20.85 (1)   18    * 

13   Var Girls  Sidney Nash          40.77 (2)    40.98 (1)  1:21.75 (2)   17    * 

15   Var Girls  Sophie Parker        42.37 (3)    43.36 (3)  1:25.73 (3)   16 

19   Var Girls  Sophie Delahaye      45.30 (7)    43.58 (4)  1:28.88 (4)   15 

17   Var Girls  Fussy Girling        42.55 (4)        DNF                     

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Points : 24   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

21   Var Girls  Ludovica Polvara     44.80 (6)    46.48 (6)  1:31.28 (6)   13    * 

23   Var Girls  Grace Lutz           48.15 (10    47.39 (8)  1:35.54 (8)   11    * 

27   Var Girls  Maddie Hardy         49.33 (13    52.81 (11  1:42.14 (11)   8 

29   Var Girls  Haley Berg           55.79 (21    56.94 (17  1:52.73 (17)   2 

25   Var Girls  Jadynn Hardy         48.28 (12        DNF                     

 

Team : Cody   Total Points : 19   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

1    Var Girls  Nicole Wagler        47.68 (9)    47.03 (7)  1:34.71 (7)   12    * 

7    Var Girls  Taylor Dye           53.50 (16    53.67 (12  1:47.17 (12)   7    * 

3    Var Girls  Catherine Lovera     53.10 (15    55.04 (15  1:48.14 (13)   6 

9    Var Girls  Aspen Kalkowski      54.54 (17    54.19 (13  1:48.73 (14)   5 

5    Var Girls  Alaina Gross         54.63 (18    54.84 (14  1:49.47 (15)   4 

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Points : 14   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

41   Var Girls  Elena Galles         44.52 (5)    44.84 (5)  1:29.36 (5)   14    * 

45   Var Girls  Audrey Roberts       55.70 (20    59.11 (18  1:54.81 (19)        * 

47   Var Girls  Chantel Besson     1:02.04 (25  1:01.27 (20  2:03.31 (21)     

49   Var Girls  Freja Jenssen      1:04.85 (26  1:04.83 (22  2:09.68 (23)     

43   Var Girls  Taegan Tobin             DNF                                  

 

Team : Laramie   Total Points : 13   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

33   Var Girls  Isabelle Spivey      47.37 (8)    49.42 (9)  1:36.79 (9)   10    * 

31   Var Girls  Genevieve Perea      48.20 (11  1:03.84 (21  1:52.04 (16)   3    * 

35   Var Girls  Silja Alexander      56.59 (22    56.35 (16  1:52.94 (18)   1 

39   Var Girls  Lina Woelk           55.20 (19  1:00.70 (19  1:55.90 (20)     

37   Var Girls  Ally Delaney         58.17 (24  1:10.75 (25  2:08.92 (22)     

 

 

          Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Points : 9   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

53   Var Girls  Sydney Wise          51.42 (14    50.33 (10  1:41.75 (10)   9    * 

59   Var Girls Maggie Harber       1:09.18 (27  1:06.88 (23  2:16.06 (24)        * 

51   Var Girls  Allison Gregory      56.99 (23  1:28.45 (26  2:25.44 (25)     

57   Var Girls Alena Mika          1:32.55 (28  1:10.40 (24  2:42.95 (26)     

55   Var Girls Katherine La Buda         DNF                                  
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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL RACE                      

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                SLALOM BOYS VAR                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   Boys  Jacks  Nicholas Janssen     37.32 (1)     38.46 (1)   1:15.78 (1)  

2   16   Boys  Jacks  Fin Hutchinson       42.73 (4)     42.52 (3)   1:25.25 (2)  

3   24   Boys  Kelly  Dane Locklin         41.31 (3)     44.34 (8)   1:25.65 (3)  

4   2    Boys  Cody   James Davis          42.88 (6)     43.58 (5)   1:26.46 (4)  

5   32   Boys  Laram  Ashton Ford          42.77 (5)     43.95 (7)   1:26.72 (5)  

6   26   Boys  Kelly  Alex Yakel           43.61 (8)     43.49 (4)   1:27.10 (6)  

7   6    Boys  Cody   Sterling Banks       44.44 (10)    44.89 (9)   1:29.33 (7)  

8   20   Boys  Jacks  Buckeye Milligan     46.43 (12)    43.70 (6)   1:30.13 (8)  

9   52   Boys  Pined  Mitchell Pape        47.43 (13)    48.10 (11)  1:35.53 (9)  

10  10   Boys  Cody   Gus Mahieu           48.38 (15)    47.96 (10)  1:36.34 (10) 

11  4    Boys  Cody   David Reed           44.62 (11)    52.34 (15)  1:36.96 (11) 

12  8    Boys  Cody   Jasper Crofts        52.17 (21)    48.17 (12)  1:40.34 (12) 

13  14   Boys  Jacks  Ridge Kling        1:01.78 (28)    38.82 (2)   1:40.60 (13) 

14  30   Boys  Kelly  Stephen Christens    50.92 (20)    50.78 (13)  1:41.70 (14) 

15  54   Boys  Pined  Ryan Goodrich        49.97 (18)    51.93 (14)  1:41.90 (15) 

16  46   Boys  Natro Jack Pivik            49.16 (16)    53.76 (18)  1:42.92 (16) 

17  18   Boys  Jacks  Tate Ellingson       43.40 (7)   1:00.26 (20)  1:43.66 (17) 

18  48   Boys  Natro Cody Crawford         43.80 (9)   1:02.11 (21)  1:45.91 (18) 

19  44   Boys  Natro  Isaiah Cox           52.55 (22)    53.68 (17)  1:46.23 (19) 

20  56   Boys  Pined  Gavin Hornberger     52.89 (24)    53.54 (16)  1:46.43 (20) 

21  60   Boys  Pined  Michael Vitanza      56.05 (26)    58.87 (19)  1:54.92 (21) 

22  34   Boys  Laram  Tim Considine        48.08 (14)  1:12.62 (23)  2:00.70 (22) 

23  40   Boys  Laram  Lennie Manwarren   1:12.47 (29)  1:12.29 (22)  2:24.76 (23) 

24  58   Boys  Pined  Jack Rellstab        50.47 (19)  1:38.68 (24)  2:29.15 (24) 

25  22   Boys  Kelly  Dane Rasmussen       41.00 (2)         DNF                  

26  38   Boys  Laram  Cade Nyquist         49.76 (17)        DNF                  

27  36   Boys  Laram  Alonzo Gardea        52.58 (23)        DNF                  

28  42   Boys  Natro  Mac Elder            54.11 (25)        DNF                  

29  50   Boys  Natro Zach Cowen            57.95 (27)        DNF                  

30  28   Boys  Kelly Ben Mosier                DSQ                                
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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL RACE                      

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                SLALOM BOYS VAR                                  

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Time : 2:41.03   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

12   Boys Var   Nicholas Janssen     37.32 (1)    38.46 (1)  1:15.78 (1)     * 

16   Boys Var   Fin Hutchinson       42.73 (4)    42.52 (3)  1:25.25 (2)     * 

20   Boys Var   Buckeye Milligan     46.43 (12    43.70 (6)  1:30.13 (8)  

14   Boys Var   Ridge Kling        1:01.78 (28    38.82 (2)  1:40.60 (13) 

18   Boys Var   Tate Ellingson       43.40 (7)  1:00.26 (20  1:43.66 (17) 

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Time : 2:52.75   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

24   Boys Var   Dane Locklin         41.31 (3)    44.34 (8)  1:25.65 (3)     * 

26   Boys Var   Alex Yakel           43.61 (8)    43.49 (4)  1:27.10 (6)     * 

30   Boys Var   Stephen Christens    50.92 (20    50.78 (13  1:41.70 (14) 

22   Boys Var   Dane Rasmussen       41.00 (2)        DNF                 

28   Boys Var  Ben Mosier                DSQ                              

 

Team : Cody   Total Time : 2:55.79   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

2    Boys Var   James Davis          42.88 (6)    43.58 (5)  1:26.46 (4)     * 

6    Boys Var   Sterling Banks       44.44 (10    44.89 (9)  1:29.33 (7)     * 

10   Boys Var   Gus Mahieu           48.38 (15    47.96 (10  1:36.34 (10) 

4    Boys Var   David Reed           44.62 (11    52.34 (15  1:36.96 (11) 

8    Boys Var   Jasper Crofts        52.17 (21    48.17 (12  1:40.34 (12) 

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Time : 3:17.43   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

52   Boys Var   Mitchell Pape        47.43 (13    48.10 (11  1:35.53 (9)     * 

54   Boys Var   Ryan Goodrich        49.97 (18    51.93 (14  1:41.90 (15)    * 

56   Boys Var   Gavin Hornberger     52.89 (24    53.54 (16  1:46.43 (20) 

60   Boys Var   Michael Vitanza      56.05 (26    58.87 (19  1:54.92 (21) 

58   Boys Var   Jack Rellstab        50.47 (19  1:38.68 (24  2:29.15 (24) 

 

Team : Laramie   Total Time : 3:27.42   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

32   Boys Var   Ashton Ford          42.77 (5)    43.95 (7)  1:26.72 (5)     * 

34   Boys Var   Tim Considine        48.08 (14  1:12.62 (23  2:00.70 (22)    * 

40   Boys Var   Lennie Manwarren   1:12.47 (29  1:12.29 (22  2:24.76 (23) 

38   Boys Var   Cade Nyquist         49.76 (17        DNF                 

36   Boys Var   Alonzo Gardea        52.58 (23        DNF                 

 

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Time : 3:28.83   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

46   Boys Var  Jack Pivik            49.16 (16    53.76 (18  1:42.92 (16)    * 

48   Boys Var  Cody Crawford         43.80 (9)  1:02.11 (21  1:45.91 (18)    * 

44   Boys Var   Isaiah Cox           52.55 (22    53.68 (17  1:46.23 (19) 

42   Boys Var   Mac Elder            54.11 (25        DNF                 

50   Boys Var  Zach Cowen            57.95 (27        DNF                 
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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL RACE                      

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                SLALOM JV GIRLS                                  

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   119  JV GI Jacks  Dylan Kling          45.34 (1)     43.60 (1)   1:28.94 (1)  

2   117  JV GI Jacks  Eliot Hutchinson     46.07 (2)     47.86 (2)   1:33.93 (2)  

3   121  JV GI Jacks  Eliza Bradford       48.03 (3)     49.26 (3)   1:37.29 (3)  

4   127  JV GI Cody   Gillian Growney      59.70 (7)     58.88 (4)   1:58.58 (4)  

5   139  JV GI Kelly  Jenny Gustafson      57.75 (4)   1:03.37 (6)   2:01.12 (5)  

6   129  JV GI Cody   Kya Jackson        1:01.79 (9)   1:02.84 (5)   2:04.63 (6)  

7   137  JV GI Kelly  Raquel Speth       1:01.37 (8)   1:04.14 (8)   2:05.51 (7)  

8   131  JV GI Cody   Victoria Ransom    1:04.91 (13)  1:03.90 (7)   2:08.81 (8)  

9   135  JV GI Cody   Sarah Cook         1:04.08 (11)  1:04.96 (9)   2:09.04 (9)  

10  99   JV GI Natro  Maddy Oden           58.54 (6)   1:13.88 (15)  2:12.42 (10) 

11  87   JV GI Pined Aubrey Summers      1:04.29 (12)  1:12.20 (12)  2:16.49 (11) 

12  111  JV GI Laram  Chloe Thomas       1:07.07 (14)  1:14.05 (16)  2:21.12 (12) 

13  94   JV GI Pined  Janae Arne         1:11.47 (15)  1:13.26 (14)  2:24.73 (13) 

14  107  JV GI Laram  Madeline Bershins    58.32 (5)   1:28.26 (18)  2:26.58 (14) 

15  97   JV GI Natro  Ava Williams       1:20.01 (16)  1:06.94 (10)  2:26.95 (15) 

16  145  JV GI Kelly  Lilly Baker        1:25.26 (18)  1:12.81 (13)  2:38.07 (16) 

17  89   JV GI Pined Caterina Lione      1:21.04 (17)  1:33.26 (19)  2:54.30 (17) 

18  91   JV GI Pined Brook Flint         1:29.86 (19)  1:25.69 (17)  2:55.55 (18) 

19  109  JV GI Laram  Jessie Armstrong   1:56.81 (20)  1:06.96 (11)  3:03.77 (19) 

20  123  JV GI Jacks  Sophie Lamb        1:02.15 (10)        DNF                  

21  101  JV GI Natro Julia Bouwman             DNS                                

22  141  JV GI Kelly  Kyla McCrimmon           DNF                                

23  143  JV GI Kelly  Natsuha Nishikawa        DNF                                

24  103  JV GI Natro  Lily Lutz                DNF                                

25  133  JV GI Cody   Clara Christensen        DNF                                

26  1333                                       DNF        
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                    BRUCE STUDER MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL RACE                      

                             HOGADON BASIN 1.24.20                               

                                   SL JV BOYS                                    

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   116  JV BO Jacks  Kai Lufkin           46.31 (1)     48.08 (2)   1:34.39 (1)  

2   126  JV BO Cody   Maddox Growney       47.01 (2)     47.53 (1)   1:34.54 (2)  

3   140  JV BO Kelly  Aiden Schroeder      47.43 (3)     48.20 (4)   1:35.63 (3)  

4   120  JV BO Jacks  Brodie Hills         48.91 (7)     48.08 (2)   1:36.99 (4)  

5   118  JV BO Jacks  Matthew Lamb         47.85 (4)     49.96 (5)   1:37.81 (5)  

6   138  JV BO Kelly  Gustaf Nordstrom     48.46 (6)     51.56 (6)   1:40.02 (6)  

7   122  JV BO Jacks  Jax Warsinske        53.25 (8)     54.79 (9)   1:48.04 (7)  

8   132  JV BO Cody   Logan McLeod         54.84 (11)    54.32 (8)   1:49.16 (8)  

9   134  JV BO Cody   Sebastien McCarty    55.53 (13)    54.11 (7)   1:49.64 (9)  

10  142  JV BO Kelly  Evan Walker          53.42 (9)   1:03.56 (12)  1:56.98 (10) 

11  124  JV BO Jacks  Yostin Delgado     1:02.12 (16)    59.80 (10)  2:01.92 (11) 

12  144  JV BO Kelly  Preston Warsco     1:00.80 (15)  1:01.41 (11)  2:02.21 (12) 

13  102  JV BO Natro Nolan Hornecker     1:06.57 (17)  1:05.83 (13)  2:12.40 (13) 

14  108  JV BO Laram  Jack Drew          1:08.04 (18)  1:11.07 (14)  2:19.11 (14) 

15  86   JV BO Pined  Walker Wyckoff     1:19.92 (22)  1:13.28 (15)  2:33.20 (15) 

16  100  JV BO Natro Chris Johnson       1:17.78 (21)  1:28.07 (16)  2:45.85 (16) 

17  98   JV BO Natro Sam Engleman        1:17.73 (20)  1:42.87 (17)  3:00.60 (17) 

18  130  JV BO Cody   Duncan McLeod        53.66 (10)        DNF                  

19  136  JV BO Kelly  Robbie Neff          54.95 (12)        DNF                  

20  96   JV BO Natro Sam True              58.46 (14)        DNF                  

21  106  JV BO Laram  Omar Gardea        1:09.42 (19)        DNF                  

22  128  JV BO Cody  Garret Kalkowski      47.92 (5)         DSQ                  

23  88   JV BO Pined Bryton Nelson             DNS                                

24  110  JV BO Laram  Gabe Stratton            DNF                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


